118000227854

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	TIAW [MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200369211022

2021 JUL 27 PH 2: 14

JUL ___1

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

7/27/21

NAME: PARKVIEW CORAL GP, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: DISSOLUTION

COST:

25.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

annie Hodge

COVER LETTER

	gistration Section vision of Corporations				
SURIFCT.	Parkview Coral GP, LLC				
SCHOLECT.	(Name of Lim	ited Liability Company)			
The enclosed	d Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are subm	itted for filing.			
Please return	n all correspondence concerning this matter to	o the following:			
	Bruce Wallenquest				
	(Name of Person)				
	Nelson Mullins Riley & Scarborough				
	(Firm/Company)				
	390 N. Orange Avenue				
	(Address)				
	Orlando, FL 32801				
	(City/St	ate and Zip Code)			
For further is	nformation concerning this matter, please cal	l:			
Bruce Wallenquest		407 839-4257 at (
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:				
■ \$2 5	.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	iling Address:	Street Address:			
•	gistration Section vision of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
	D. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee			
Tal	Tallahassee, FL 32314 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 8				
	Tallahassee, FL 32303				

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of a limited Parkview Coral GP, LLC				
2. The Articles of Organi	zation were filed on September 26, 2018	and assigned		
document number L18	000227854			
Note: If the date inserte	late the dissolution if not effective on the date of ective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later the d in this block does not meet the applicable statutory effective date on the Department of State's records.	an date document is received for filing)		
4. A description of occurr 605.0707, Florida Statu	ence that resulted in the limited liability compartes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	ny's dissolution pursuant to section		
	the limited liability company is being dissolved pursuant to the consent of the member(s).			
	s, enter the name and address of the person appo TRG Parkview Coral Member, LLC, Sole Me			
activities and affairs:	477 South Rosemary Avenue, Suite 301	9. 13		
	West Palm Beach, FL 33401			
5. Signature of an authorizabove to wind up the comp	red person or if there are no members, the signat any's activities and affairs: William T. Fabbri,	nure of the person appointed and listed Manager of Sole Member		
Signatur	e P	rinted Name		

FILING FEE: \$25.00